Lista o0s6b

zglaszajacych kandydata .........c.cooooeeiiiiiiiiiiiee /imig¢ 1 nazwisko/
na tawnika do SGAUu ......cceeeeiiiiec e

na kadencj¢ 2016 - 2019

—
g~

Imig¢/imiona/ Nazwisko

PESEL

Miegjsce statego
zamieszkania

Wiasnorgczny
podpis

O |0 | I || N | B |W I N| -

—_
()

p—
p—

—_
[\

—_—
(8]

—_—
I

[S—
W

—_
(9}

[S—
N

—_
|

[S—
(o/¢]

[S—
\O

)
=]

\S]
—_—

[\
N

[\
(8]

\S]
I

[\
(V)]

o)
(@)}

\S)
3

[\
o0




29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50




